FEATURES
■ Single Isolated Output
■ Industry Standard Pinout
■ 1kVDC Isolation
■ Efficiency to 80%
■ Power Density 1.45W/cm3
■ 24V & 48V Input
■ 5V, 9V, 12V and 15V Output

Input Output Output
Voltage Voltage Current MTTF1
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NME2405D 24 5 200 70 40 201
NME2409D 24 9 111 75 59 185
DIP
NME2412D 24 12 83 80 78 163
NME2415D 24 15 66 80 79 136
NME2405S 24 5 200 70 40 201
NME2409S 24 9 111 75 59 185
SIP
NME2412S 24 12 83 80 78 163
NME2415S 24 15 66 80 79 136
NME4805D 48 5 200 70 32 213
NME4809D 48 9 111 75 50 194
DIP
NME4812D 48 12 83 80 76 164